PORTWEST

S412 - Glasgow Bodywarmer

Collection: Bodywarmers

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Twill, 190g
Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Cleverly styled, the Glasgow Bodywarmer is ideal for cool days when a
jacket is not needed but it is still not quite warm enough for just a t-shirt.
Ideal for leisure and work, the fit is comfortable and the garment is
excellent value for money.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.
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Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Internal chest pocket

- Kangaroo pocket for ample storage

- Elasticated hem for a secure and comfortable fit

- Front zip opening for easy access

- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort




PORTWEST

S412 - Glasgow Bodywarmer
Commodity Code: 6211339000
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S412NARXS
S412NARS
S412NARM
S412NARL
S412NARXL
S412NARXXL
S412NARXXXL
S412NAR4XL
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Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.4560
1.1000
0.5580
0.5460
0.5980
0.6020
0.6660
0.7080

Cubic(m?)
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.1040
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.1040

EAN13

5036108256778
5036108044344
5036108044351
5036108044368
5036108044375
5036108044382
5036108044399
5036108044405

GTIN/DUN14

15036108745828
15036108647764
15036108647757
15036108647740
15036108647771
15036108647788
15036108647795
15036108745811




